1100673952

Ref. Rep Designation

748728 1 LEFT REVERSING SWITCH

752867 2 PIN SCREW M6X1,00

743598 3 PROTECTOR

743597 4 LH GRIP RUBBER SLEEVE

710296 5  HEXAGON SCREW M8X1,25-30
725083 6  CONICAL WASHER 8,4-16-1,4

748727 7 TURNING HANDLE RH

756674 8  RH COMMODO

754176 9 TURNING HANDLE RH

745506 10  HYDRAULIC LEFT LEVER BLACK _
743501 11 HYDRAULIC R. LEVER CHROMIUM- PLATED 3+{{ e [ZZ A} 4
736506 12 FRONT HYDRAULIC HOSE SET
736550 13 REAR HYDRAULIC HOSE SET
747847 14  LHREAR MIRROR

747848 15  RH REAR MIRROR

752874 16 FLAT-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-22
742617 17 REAR BRAKE CALIPER ASSY "AJP"
743384 18  FRONT BRAKE CALIPER ASSY "AJP"
729739 19 COPPER GASKET 14-10-2

CL3015 20  BRAKE PAD SET

733796 21 TUBE CLIP 1/2

742073 22 HEAD CAP SCREW M6X1,00-25
754709 23 RH BRAKE LEVER (CHROME-PLATED)
760539 24  HOSE FIXING SCREW "AJP"L=21.5
710374 25  LOCKNUT M6X1.00

736423 26 BRAKE CALLIPER BRACKET

736171 27 CUP WITH SEAL

735728 28 OIL SEAL 45-55-7

736441 29  DRIVER 28 TOOTH-TEETH

728472 30  SHOULDER SPACER

728473 31 SPACER 8,3X14-14

735311 32 O'RING SEAL 12X1,2

734610 33 SPACER 17X22X35

736024 34  BUSH TORQUE LINK

737404 35  HEXAGON SCREW HM8X1,25-30
742795 36  BRACKET

736101 37 SILENTBLOCK

834012 38  FLANGE NUT M10X1,50

731250 39 PLAIN WASHER 10,25-25-2

735999 40  HEXAGON SCREW M10X1,50-100
750761 41 LOCKNUT M8X1,25

760143 42 HEAD CAP SCREW M8X1,25-30
758472 43 RAIN PLUG "AJP"




